
Form 4,20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06056944 

Name of Company 

Camclad (Projects) Limited 

|/We 

Matt Howard, 7th Floor Dashwood House, 69 Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 10S 

Paul James Pittman, 7th Floor Dashwood House, 69 Old Broad Street, London, EC2M 10S 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 April 2015 

Signed Date 14 April 2015 
4 

Price Bailey I éncy and Recovery LL| . 

7th Floar Dashwood House For Official Use 
69 Old Broad Street 
London 

EC2M 1QS 

*A45RTYH5" 
At #218 

Ref ©10159/MH/PP/AC 21/04/2015 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs a 

Statement as to affairs of 

CAMCLAD (PROJECTS) LIMITED 

on the 14 April 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up yy 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Signed 

FullName GARY shaded 

Dated 14 April 2015 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a floating charge: 

Motor Vehicles 

Office & Computer Equipment 
Stock / Fixtures & Fittings 

Plant & Machinery 

Cash at Bank 

Corporation Tax Refund - Terminal Loss 

Book Debts 

Uncharged Assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

P 

Signature(s) y 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

35,801 2,800 

1,824 810 

657 400 

6,953 - 

21,059 21,059 

Uncertain Uncertain 

653,740 52,800 

720,034 77,869 

A? 
Date 



A1-Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors:- Employees 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (to carry forward) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferenttal claims 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Employees 

Director's Loan Account 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

Estimated surplus/deficiency to unsecured non-preferential creditors. 

Estimated deficiency to floating charges where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards all creditors 

Issued and called up share capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to Realise 

77,869 

(2,457) 

75,412 

(18,082) 

57,330 

(1,387) 

55,943 

18,082 

55,943 

74,025 

(1,053,231) 
(11,488) 

0 
(45,100) 
(88,637) 

(1,124,431) 

0 

(1,124,431) 

(100) 

(1,124,531) 

Notes: Please note that the Figures above do not take into account the costs of the Liquidation 

= slonpoid 
| Aqunozas 